
 
 

Perth Jetty North Calendar February – June 2024 

VOLUNTEER AVAILABILITY 

Name: 

 

ACTIVITY  DATE TIME LOCATION 
 
AVAILABILITY 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 2 February 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 8 February 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA)  
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 22 February 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA)  
 

School Activity 
(Youth Futures 
Joondalup) 

Tuesday, 27 February 2024 12:00--- 13:00 Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 1 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Mindarie Marina 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA)  
 

School Activity 
(Youth Futures 
Ballajura) 

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 15 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

School Activity 
(Youth Futures 
Mirrabooka) 

Wednesday 20 March 2024 12:00--- 13:00 Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 21 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 

 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Mindarie Marina 

 

School Activity 
(Youth Futures 
Ballajura) 

Tuesday, 2 April 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 5 April 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 

 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 11 April 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 

 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 17 April 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Hillarys Marina opposite AQWA 

 



 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 26 April 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Mindarie Marina 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 2 May 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 8 May 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 17 May 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 23 May 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 29 May 2024, 10:00am – 12:00pm Mindarie Marina 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Friday, 7 June 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 13 June 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Wednesday, 19 June 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Mindarie Marina 
 

Jetty Fishing  
(General Public) 

Thursday, 27 June 2024 10:00am – 12:00pm Hillarys Marina (opposite AQWA) 
 

 

NOTES 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 


